
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

No.

8
48
4
39
3
99
66
1
25
7
57
50
55
52
34
95
46
74
44
90
72

33
19
30
47
46b
81

Name

Joakim Granfors
Mattias Andersson
Bengt Johansson
Robin. Bosse. Jonasson
Jaan Tolli
Johan Armskogh
Kent Johansson
Jonas Jansson
Peter Eriksson
Björn Davidsson
Marcus Stålheim
Ronnie Hofberg
Torkel Kristensson
Henrik Pihl
P. Dahlgren F. Ström
Per Gustavsson
Torulf Magnusson
Thomas Larsson
Leif Andersson
Karl-Arne Källström
Per Oleskog

Kenneth Nilsson
Ingvar Sand
Alexander Pfister
Bo Johansson
Roger. Per.  Fredriksson
Ulf Andersson

Sponsor Hometown

Eskilstuna
Eskilstuna
Vassmolösa
Hasslarp
Gantofta
Örebro
Karlskoga
Karlskoga
Flyinge
Tullinge
Nyköping
Heby
Norrahammar
Marstrand

Laxå
Märsta
Kävlinge
Vårgårda
Sandviken
V.Frölunda

Åmotfors
Kärna
Alingsås
Jönköping
Stenstorp
Ugglarp

Club

Gröndals MK
Gröndal MSK
Kalmar SVK
Hyllinge MS
Hyllinge MS
Örebro RC
KMF
KMF
Hyllinge MS
SHRA Mantorp
BMW sport club
MX-5 Racing Club
MX5Racingclub
SVKG
SHRA E-tuna - KMF
Karlskoga MF
Linköpings MS
MSCC
Kullings MS
BMW SC
SVKG

SMK Eda
SVKG
SSK
SSJ
Skaraborgs SVK
FMK

Make

Westfield 7
Porsche 968 CS
COBRA
Porsche
Porsche Boxster
BMW M3
AC Cobra
Chevrolet Corvette
Porsche 964 RSR
Pontiac Trans Am GT-1
BMW M3 E36
Porsche Boxster S
Westfield  Aerorace
Westfield  Aerorace
BMW M3
BMW M3 GTR
BMW M3
Porsche 944T
Toyota Celica GT2
Ginetta G20
Mazda MX-5

scatto T7
Chevrolet Corvette
Lotus Europa
Lotus Europa
Porsche S2
MAZDA MX5

Nat.

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
DK
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S

Total Tm

16:53.477
17:15.268
17:39.228
17:43.733
17:46.676
17:47.872
17:53.556
17:54.487
18:04.314
17:03.615
17:05.339
17:08.330
17:08.492
17:23.925
17:41.941
17:45.723
17:48.941
17:57.157
17:01.549
17:37.567
18:00.135

13:02.665
11:49.422
9:20.249
8:50.518

Laps

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13

11
10
8
7

Diff

21.791
45.751
50.256
53.199
54.395

1:00.079
1:01.010
1:10.837

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

21.791

Avg. Speed

127,877

Best Lap Tm

1:05.926

Best Speed

131,056

Best Lap by

8 - Joakim Granfors
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Tidtagningschef: Magnus Isaksson

Tävlingsledare: Mikael Carlsson
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Licensed to:  Karlskoga Motorstadion

Kanonloppet 2014

Modsport

Race 1

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:57:14

Gelleråsen 2,400 Km

2014-08-17 10:55


